



MS FINCAP PVT.LTD.

Business / Emp. PD Format.					
Loan Amount		15000/-			
EMI Amt. Comfortable		15K.			
Visit Date		17-08-2020			
Location		Rampur road, Bansi			
Applicant Name		Ram Krishan Sharma.		Contact No : 8440868308	
Working details (Business / Salaried)		Keshav Footwear and optical mand cattle, and milk supplier.			
Co-App Name		Ramesh Chand Sharma.			
Co-App Relation with App		Brother.		Contact No :	
Age		31			
Occupation		cattle. and <del>sheep</del> milkman.			
From when in the occupation		N/A.			
Previous Employer / Employment/ Business.		N/A.			
Address of current Business / Emp.		B.C.			
Case Type					
Property Type / Loan Amount.					
Family Members Details		Name	Studying Details	Fees	School Pvt / Gov.
Brother		Ramesh Chand.			
Sister					
Son					
Daughter					
Father					
Mother					
Wife					
Family member Income Details		Business Type	Income generated / Month	Contact No.	Other Income if any
1 Ramesh		milk mand	30-35K.	-	-
2					
3					
4					



MS FINCAP PVT.LTD.

5					
6					
<b>Property Details</b>					
Area of Land	Description				
Address of property					
Property Type					
Distance from branch.					
Development seen on visit.					
Approx. Land Rate					
Land mark					
Property Value in Total approx.					
<b>Neighbor Check Business</b>					
Name	Contact Number				
1 Dinoh -	8854886615				
2 Keluram -	9999110094				
3					
<b>Running Loan Details</b>					
	Loan Type	Company Name	Amount	EMI Paid / Remaining	
1					
2					
3					
4					
5					
6					
Customer Signature	BM Signature	RO Signature			
Ang...	[Signature]	[Signature]			

255483

pehchan.raj.nic.in/Admin/Print.aspx

रिक्त प्रतिलिपि



Electricity Relation  
match.

प्ररूप संख्या 6  
FORM NO.6

राजस्थान सरकार

Government of Rajasthan

आर्थिक एवम् सांख्यिकी निदेशालय

Directorate of Economics &amp; Statistics

मृत्यु प्रमाण पत्र

DEATH CERTIFICATE

(जन्म और मृत्यु रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1969 की धारा 12/17 और

राजस्थान जन्म और मृत्यु रजिस्ट्रीकरण नियम, 2000 के नियम 8/13 के अधीन जारी किया गया)

Issued under Section 12/17 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Act, 1969 and Rule 8/13 of the Rajasthan Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 2000)

इस प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि निम्नलिखित सूचना मृत्यु के मूल अभिलेख से ली गई है जो कि (स्थानीय क्षेत्र/स्थानीय निकाय) एस एम् एस चिकित्सालय जयपुर तहसील/खण्ड xxxx जिला जयपुर राज्य/संघ राज्य क्षेत्र राजस्थान, भारत का रजिस्टर है।

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register for (local area/local body) ..... of Tehsil/Block ..... of District ..... of State/Union Territory ....., INDIA

नाम/Name : घनश्याम शर्मा

लिंग/Sex : पुरुष

मृतक का आधार नंबर /Deceased Aadhar No :

मृत्यु स्थान/Place of Death : एस.एम.एस. अस्पताल /  
S.M.S.HOSPITAL

मृत्यु की तिथि /Date of Death : 30/07/2016

माता का नाम/Name of Mother : -

माता का आधार नंबर /Mother Aadhar No :

पिता/पति का नाम/Name of Father/Husband : बट्टी नारायण शर्मा

पिता/पति का आधार नंबर / Father/Husband Aadhar No :

मृतक का मृत्यु के समय का पता

मृतक का स्थायी पता

Address of deceased at the time of death

Permanent address of the deceased

रामपुरावास दुधली बस्सी / जयपुर / राजस्थान

रामपुरावास दुधली बस्सी / जयपुर / राजस्थान

रजिस्ट्रीकरण संख्या/Registration No :

रजिस्ट्रीकरण की तारीख/Date of Registration :

08110001000001208205/2016

17/08/2016

टिप्पणि/Remarks (if any) :

जारी करने की तारीख / Date of issue : 02/09/2016

जारी करने वाले प्राधिकारी के हस्ताक्षर/Signature of Issuing authority

जारी करने वाले प्राधिकारी का पता/Address of Issuing authority

Dr. REGISTRAR  
BIRTH & DEATH REGISTRATION  
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JAIPUR

Seal

Certificate can be tracked on <http://pehchan.raj.nic.in>

ग्राहक सेवा नंबर को मिलाएं और नीचे लिखी सुविधाएं पाएं  
Just call the Customer Care No. and avail the following



ग्राहक सेवा नंबर: 1800 22 2244  
Customer Care No.: 1800 22 2244

सेवाएं / Services	सूचना / Information	आइवीआरएस / IVRS
चेक बुक जारी करना / Cheque Book Insurance	खाते का बैलेंस / Account Balance	पिन / टीपिन निकालना / Generation of PINTPIN
चेक का भुगतान रोकना / Stop Payment of Cheque	आरटीजीएस / एनईफटी / ईसीएस निधि अंतरण स्टेटस / RTGS/NEFT/ECS fund transfer status	निधि अंतरण (स्वयं के खाते में) / Fund Transfer (Own Accounts)
डी डी / पे ऑर्डर खरीदना / Purchase of DD/PO	क्रेडिट कार्ड - लेनदेन स्वीकार होना / Credit Card - Transaction declined	वर्तमान बैलेंस / Current Balance
डेबिट / क्रेडिट कार्ड हॉटलिस्ट करना / Debit / Credit Card hotlisting	डीमेट खाते का स्टेटस / Status of Demat account	खाते का विवरण / Statement of Account
मीयादी जमा राशि ब्याज प्रमाण-पत्र जारी करना Issuance of terms deposit interest certificate	जारी किए गए चेक का स्टेटस / Status of Cheque Issued	चेक का स्टॉप पेमेंट / Stop Payment of Cheque
एसएमएस बैंकिंग का पंजीकरण / Registration for SMS Banking	बैंक में उत्पाद की जानकारी / Bank's Product information	अंतिम पांच लेनदेन / Last Five Transactions

आईवीआरएस एवं फोन बैंकर उपलब्ध 365 x 24 x 7 / IVRS & Phone Banker available 365 x 24 x 7 "तथा अन्य बहुत कुछ" / "And Many Move".

BASSI **यूनियन बैंक**  **Union Bank**  
NEAR SHANTI GARDEN ऑफ इंडिया of India

Issue date: 27-0  
Sr No: 2

शाखा BRANCH

TOONGA ROAD, TEHSIL-BASSI BASSI-303301  
01429-227785

RAJASTHAN INDIA  
IFSC Code : UBIN0573019

शाखा का पता Branch Address :

शाखा का फोन नं. / Branch Phone No.:

730102010003944

खाता क्र. Account No.

(SB GENERAL)

In the Name of :

MR RAM KRISHAN SHARMA SO GHAN SHYAM SHARMA

Jaipur - 302 004

नाम Name i)

ii)

iii)

MARGINAL FARMERS

पेशा Occupation

S/O GHAN SHYAM SHARMA, VILL RAMPURAWAS, POST DOODHALI, TEH BASSI, JAIPUR

BASSI

Pin : 303301 RAJASTHAN

INDIA

पता Address

07-04-2017

Branch Phone No : 01429-227785

Y/Reg No. 7301032045803

खाता खोलने की तारीख

Date of Opening A/c

नामांकन पंजीकृत Nomination Registered : हाँ Y / नहीं N

लेखाकार Accountant

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-07-2019 to 24-07-2020 UNION BANK OF INDIA A/C : 730102010003944

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ. NO.	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
16-02-2020	UPIAB/004768936494/CR/Hanuman /AUBL/8107363996@ybl			100.00	1,983.00Cr
16-02-2020	UPIAB/004754963327/CR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay			50.00	2,033.00Cr
17-02-2020	UPIAR/004812090015/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay		80.00		1,953.00Cr
17-02-2020	UPIAB/004839621810/CR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay			80.00	2,033.00Cr
17-02-2020	UPIAB/004830715701/CR/VINOD KU/BARB/9782403857@ybl			2,500.00	4,533.00Cr
17-02-2020	UPIAB/004854790703/CR/RAM BABU/VIJB/sainirambabu5@			30.00	4,563.00Cr
17-02-2020	UPIAB/004819920204/CR/RAM BABU/VIJB/sainirambabu5@			200.00	4,763.00Cr
18-02-2020	UPIAR/004922114936/DR/AJAY SHA/CNRB/9549445060@ybl		2,000.00		2,763.00Cr
18-02-2020	UPIAR/004915620513/DR/JITENDRA/SBIN/8290442230@ybl		80.00		2,683.00Cr
18-02-2020	UPIAR/004960480479/DR/PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@ybl/Pay		49.00		2,634.00Cr
20-02-2020	UPIAR/005130497234/DR/RAJ KUMA/BARB/9602630751@ybl		1,000.00		1,634.00Cr
20-02-2020	UPIAR/005144471669/DR/PhonePe/YESB/BILDESPP@ybl/		49.00		1,585.00Cr
20-02-2020	UPIAB/005136041953/CR/JITENDRA/SBIN/8290442230@ybl			50.00	1,635.00Cr
20-02-2020	UPIAB/005160380448/CR/ROSHAN L/BARB/9784556220@ybl			480.00	2,115.00Cr
21-02-2020	UPIAB/005248955822/CR/KALU RAM/UBIN/kaluramshrma@			750.00	2,865.00Cr
22-02-2020	UPIAR/005311311691/DR/RATTAN S/PYTM/8875557936@ybl		1,000.00		1,865.00Cr
22-02-2020	UPIAB/005348243241/CR/DEENDAYA/SBIN/9521883501@ybl			650.00	2,515.00Cr
22-02-2020	UPIAR/005338046656/DR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl		100.00		2,415.00Cr
23-02-2020	UPIAB/005445698611/CR/SONU MAH/PYTM/7239832417@ybl			1,050.00	3,465.00Cr
23-02-2020	UPIAR/005468449836/DR/BANSHI L/PYTM/9828385155@ybl		500.00		2,965.00Cr
24-02-2020	UPIAR/005514927722/DR/BANSHI L/PYTM/9828385155@ybl		2,550.00		415.00Cr
25-02-2020	UPIAB/005633119188/CR/VIJAY SW/AUBL/8290885800@ybl			450.00	865.00Cr
26-02-2020	UPIAR/005726736303/DR/KALU RAM/PYTM/230631@ybl/Pay		500.00		365.00Cr
29-02-2020	UPIAB/006076447071/CR/GEETA AL/BARB/9785710946@ybl			2,000.00	2,365.00Cr
04-03-2020	UPIAR/006468553730/DR/KALU SHA/RMGB/7062023134@ybl		1,000.00		1,365.00Cr
05-03-2020	UPIAR/006542124235/DR/RATTAN S/PYTM/8875557936@ybl		1,000.00		365.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAR/006733923525/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/BILDESPP@ybl/		315.00		50.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAB/006752418719/CR/NARENDRA/KKBK/9649588388@ybl			10.00	60.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAR/006713348151/DR/NARENDRA/KKBK/9649588388@ybl		10.00		50.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAB/006772705112/CR/Rajendra/SBIN/8432849405@ybl			700.00	750.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAB/006718261919/CR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl			3,000.00	3,750.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAB/006754399785/CR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl			2,500.00	6,250.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAR/006738869350/DR/MAHESH K/CNRB/7742945432@ybl		5,000.00		1,250.00Cr
07-03-2020	UPIAR/006776912778/DR/DEENDAYA/SBIN/9521883501@ybl		1,200.00		50.00Cr
08-03-2020	UPIAB/006868175569/CR/RAJESH S/HDFC/sruc@ybl/Payme			160.00	210.00Cr
08-03-2020	UPIAR/006868643078/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/EURONET@ybl/Pay		199.00		11.00Cr
08-03-2020	UPIAR/006868643078/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/EURONET@ybl/Pay			460.00	471.00Cr
08-03-2020	UPIAB/006857179224/CR/RAMKISHA/ICIC/7733927004@ybl			1,000.00	1,471.00Cr
09-03-2020	UPIAB/006911236027/CR/PAWAN KU/ICIC/pkjangid1995@				271.00Cr
09-03-2020	UPIAR/006926340204/DR/ABHAY KU/SBIN/8290834183@ybl		1,200.00		251.00Cr
10-03-2020	UPIAB/007064387250/DR/VIKAS SH/PYTM/Q37625950@ybl/		20.00		126.00Cr
11-03-2020	UPIAR/007136429533/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/EURONET@ybl/Pay		125.00		216.00Cr
12-03-2020	UPIAB/007211707242/CR/GIRRAJ P/PUNB/9799926445@ybl			90.00	666.00Cr
12-03-2020	UPIAB/007260581650/CR/ROSHAN L/BARB/9784556220@ybl			450.00	666.00Cr
13-03-2020	UPIAB/007376802802/CR/MAHESH K/CNRB/7742945432@ybl			1,000.00	1,666.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAR/007410097625/DR/RATTAN S/PYTM/8875557936@ybl		1,500.00		166.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAB/007415207845/CR/SITA SH/SBIN/9828385155@ybl			3,300.00	3,466.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAB/007445303583/CR/NANAG RA/SBIN/9828385155@ybl			200.00	3,666.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAB/007472094023/CR/RAJ KUMA/BARB/9602630751@ybl			8,000.00	11,666.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAB/007472093118/DR/ASHA SHA/HDFC/9799332895@ybl		8,000.00		3,666.00Cr
14-03-2020	UPIAR/007472093118/DR/ASHA SHA/HDFC/9799332895@ybl		3,000.00		666.00Cr
15-03-2020	UPIAR/007513385851/DR/KALU SHA/RMGB/7062023134@ybl				666.00Cr
			1,88,906.00	1,89,572.00	666.00Cr
Cumulative Totals:					

73010,banappsrvt,AV560780

PAGE:

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-07-2019 to 24-07-2020 UNION BANK OF INDIA A/C : 730102010003944

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO.	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
15-03-2020	UPIAR/007556420772/DR/Kaluram /SBIN/9928262206@ybl		20.00		646.00
16-03-2020	UPIAB/007642286955/CR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl			500.00	1,146.00
16-03-2020	UPIAR/007660074843/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/EURONET@ybl/Pay		21.00		1,125.00
16-03-2020	ANN.FEE6521637301012684FIRSTUSED13/02/2018ST-OPEN		118.00		1,007.00
17-03-2020	UPIAR/007768410333/DR/AMIT DH/SBIN/9694196459@ybl		1,000.00		7.00
17-03-2020	UPIAB/007776692299/CR/GIRRAJ S/BARB/7742145504@ybl			40.00	47.00
18-03-2020	UPIAB/007832619678/CR/RAJENDRA/SBIN/9828391344@ybl			4,000.00	4,047.00
18-03-2020	UPIAB/007809965217/CR/BADAM DE/BKID/7689813792@ybl			200.00	4,247.00
18-03-2020	UPIAR/007836080459/DR/PhonePe/ICIC/EURONET@ybl/Pay		199.00		4,048.00
18-03-2020	UPIAB/007814392641/CR/RAMESH C/BARB/9887775143@ybl			1,000.00	5,048.00
19-03-2020	UPIAR/007940982456/DR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl		500.00		4,548.00
19-03-2020	UPIAB/007942437159/CR/OMPRAKAS/SBIN/8769971587@ybl			750.00	5,298.00
20-03-2020	UPIAR/008033641848/DR/RAJENDRA/SBIN/9828391344@ybl		4,300.00		998.00
20-03-2020	UPIAR/008026194727/DR/JOGA RAM/SBIN/9783635471@ybl		995.00		3.00
20-03-2020	UPIAB/008017194075/CR/JOGA RAM/SBIN/9783635471@ybl			995.00	998.00
20-03-2020	UPIAR/008051591249/DR/GOVIND /SBIN/9783634571@ybl		995.00		3.00
23-03-2020	UPIAB/008344498783/CR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl			100.00	103.00
23-03-2020	UPIAR/008311681543/DR/Kaluram /SBIN/9928262206@ybl		100.00		3.00
31-03-2020	UPIAB/009236892380/CR/RAMESH C/BARB/9694633352@ybl			50.00	53.00
31-03-2020	UPIAR/009236220878/DR/Jugnu Ku/AIRP/a167449m@mairt		50.00		3.00
02-04-2020	UPIAR/009380885204/DR/PM CARES/SBIN/pmcares@sbi/So		3.00		0.00
06-04-2020	730102010003944: Int. Pd: 01-01-2020 to 31-03-2020				0.00
17-04-2020	UPIAR/010845568961/DR/MAHESH K/CNRB/7742945432@ybl			13.00	13.00
20-04-2020	UPIAB/011144104432/CR/DEENDAYA/SBIN/9521883501@ybl		13.00		0.00
20-04-2020	UPIAB/011111358898/CR/KRISHAN /PUNB/97823619270@yb			220.00	220.00
20-04-2020	UPIAB/011144752089/CR/KRISHAN /PUNB/97823619270@yb			240.00	460.00
24-04-2020	UPIAB/011511419004/CR/DEEPAK K/HDFC/7790955806@ybl			280.00	740.00
27-04-2020	UPIAR/011834289219/DR/PhonePe/YESE/BILLESKPP@ybl/			400.00	1,140.00
29-04-2020	UPIAB/012076534523/CR/RAJ KUMAR/BARE/9602630751@ybl		299.00		841.00
02-05-2020	UPIAR/012310289912/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay		400.00		441.00
03-05-2020	UPIAR/012442652662/DR/DEENDAYA/SBIN/8954886615@ybl		42.00		399.00
04-05-2020	UPIAR/012572309244/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay		110.00		289.00
07-05-2020	UPIAB/012813628339/CR/NARENDRA/ICIC/q41152139@ybl/			10.00	299.00

[https://banwebrvtb.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran\\_rpt.jsp?rtId=10fqw...](https://banwebrvtb.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt.jsp?rtId=10fqw...) 27-07-20

## Transaction Details

08-05-2020	UPIAB/012948446001/CR/Anish Ku/BARB/anish.kushawha		100.00	449.00Cr
13-05-2020	IMPSAB/013418200690/UBIN0573019/0000000000		180.00	629.00Cr
	MUMBAI,ATM CELL, MUMBAI			
13-05-2020	UPIAR/013418207149/DR/Shivam R/UTIB/9799110094@okb	180.00		449.00Cr
13-05-2020	UPIAB/013418946338/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payment@o		11.00	460.00Cr
23-05-2020	UPIAR/014417227451/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay	80.00		380.00Cr
23-05-2020	UPIAR/014468533115/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay	120.00		260.00Cr
23-05-2020	UPIAB/014451770909/CR/SANJAY P/BARB/8955442835@ybl		400.00	660.00Cr
26-05-2020	UPIAR/014734998534/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay	350.00		310.00Cr
31-05-2020	UPIAB/015232264172/CR/DEEPAK P/AUBL/pancholiddeepak		150.00	460.00Cr
02-06-2020	UPIAB/015452431518/CR/HARKESH /RMGB/8290239805@ybl		400.00	860.00Cr
03-06-2020	UPIAR/015532860753/DR/KALU SHA/RMGB/7062023134@ybl	500.00		360.00Cr
03-06-2020	UPIAB/015516154528/CR/NATVAR /SBIN/9887055535@ybl		850.00	1,210.00Cr
03-06-2020	UPIAR/015519377943/DR/RAMESH C/BARB/rs9835860@okic	650.00		560.00Cr
03-06-2020	UPIAB/015519039859/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payment@o		9.00	569.00Cr
06-06-2020	UPIAB/015820633214/CR/DEENDAYA/SBIN/9521883501@ybl		75.00	644.00Cr
08-06-2020	IMPSAB/016011612094/UBIN0573019/0000000000		100.00	744.00Cr
Cumulative Totals:		1,99,951.00	2,00,695.00	744.00Cr

1,99,951.00 2,00,895.00 744.00Cr

73010,banappsrvt1,AV560780

PAGE: 1

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-07-2019 to 24-07-2020 UNION BANK OF INDIA A/C : 730102010003944

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ. NO.	WITHDRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
MUMBAI, ATM CELL, MUMBAI					
10-06-2020	UPIAR/016218526090/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay		200.00		544.00Cr
14-06-2020	UPIAB/016620393717/CR/VINOD KU/BARB/9782403857@ybl			100.00	644.00Cr
14-06-2020	UPIAR/016621835950/DR/PhonePe/YESB/BILDESPP@ybl/		199.00		445.00Cr
15-06-2020	UPIAR/016711967634/DR/KALU RAM/BKID/230631@ybl/Pay		220.00		225.00Cr
15-06-2020	UPIAB/016734643650/CR/KAMLESH /SBIN/7737504158@ybl			1,500.00	1,725.00Cr
15-06-2020	UPIAB/016718639405/CR/MUKESH S/PYTM/shastrimukesh1			400.00	2,125.00Cr
15-06-2020	UPIAB/016718698546/CR/DEEPAK P/PYTM/9782851461@ybl			500.00	2,625.00Cr
16-06-2020	UPIAB/016840622119/CR/NAVIN CH/SBIN/9887502966@ybl			120.00	2,745.00Cr
17-06-2020	SELF	1177	2,500.00		245.00Cr
19-06-2020	UPIAB/017148404991/CR/Mr HANSR/CBIN/8442089768@ybl			190.00	435.00Cr
21-06-2020	UPIAB/017332845405/CR/Narendra/SBIN/9783376926@ybl			280.00	715.00Cr
22-06-2020	UPIAB/017410791304/CR/RAJENDRA/PYTM/9983765074@ybl			400.00	1,115.00Cr
23-06-2020	UPIAB/01753907585/CR/SATISH K/SBIN/satishkuar@ybl			300.00	1,415.00Cr
26-06-2020	SELF	1304	1,000.00		415.00Cr
26-06-2020	UPIAB/017817355791/CR/RAJENDRA/PYTM/9983765074@ybl			180.00	595.00Cr
27-06-2020	UPIAB/017933988390/CR/RAJU LAL/SBIN/8432456860@ybl			500.00	1,095.00Cr
27-06-2020	UPIAB/017968888168/CR/VIKAS J/SBIN/9928956430@ybl			100.00	1,195.00Cr
27-06-2020	UPIAB/017972290553/CR/RAJU LAL/SBIN/8432456860@ybl			220.00	1,415.00Cr
28-06-2020	UPIAB/018012320970/CR/ROSHAN S/BKID/roshan.sharma2			200.00	1,615.00Cr
05-07-2020	730102010003944: Int. Pd: 01-04-2020 to 30-06-2020			4.00	1,619.00Cr
08-07-2020	UPIAB/019028646593/CR/NARENDRA/ICIC/q41152139@ybl/			10.00	1,629.00Cr
09-07-2020	UPIAB/019115317339/CR/DINESH S/RMGB/8890923291@ybl			180.00	1,809.00Cr
10-07-2020	UPIAB/019230283660/CR/VINOD SH/RMGB/8000998573@ybl			200.00	2,009.00Cr
13-07-2020	UPIAB/019514058061/CR/RAMESH C/BARB/9694633352@ybl			20,000.00	2,009.00Cr
13-07-2020	TRF KLCC	1	20,000.00		3.00Cr
16-07-2020	SELF	1681	2,000.00		1,909.00Cr
16-07-2020	UPIAB/019818501557/CR/LALIT PR/ICIC/8290905280@ybl			1,900.00	1,919.00Cr
17-07-2020	UPIAB/019920216101/CR/HANSRAJ /UCBA/8290881252@ybl			10.00	1,929.00Cr
17-07-2020	UPIAB/019920930413/CR/HANSRAJ /UCBA/8290881252@ybl			10.00	29.00Cr
17-07-2020	SELF	1658	1,900.00		829.00Cr
18-07-2020	UPIAB/020019259055/CR/RAVI SHA/ICIC/ravibotoliyall			800.00	869.00Cr
19-07-2020	UPIAB/020130268634/CR/KAMLESH /SBIN/7737504158@ybl			40.00	1,049.00Cr
19-07-2020	IMPSAB/020119509025/UBIN0573019/0000000000			180.00	49.00Cr
20-07-2020	SELF	1733	1,000.00		99.00Cr
24-07-2020	UPIAB/020642600441/CR/OM PRAKA/IBKL/9079879587@ybl			50.00	99.00Cr
			2,28,970.00	2,29,069.00	

Cumulative Totals:

The Min. Balance Requirement in (Semi-Urban Br.) For SB Account is Rs 250 (without Cheque book) and Rs 500/- (with Cheque book)

Unless constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him in his statement of Account, it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

FASTEST MODE OF FUNDS REMITTANCE-RTGS (UNION BULLET).  
IFSC/MICR code for BASSII is UBIN0573019/303026078

Contact all India toll Free no. 1800 22 22 44 for your account related queries / services





Government of India



रमेश चन्द

Ramesh Chand

जन्म तिथि / DOB : 05/08/1989

पुरुष / Male



7220 4497 7053



व्यक्तिगत पहचान प्रणाली

Unique Identification Authority of India

पता:

S/O: घनश्याम शर्मा, 13, हरियान  
ब्रचान समाज, रामपुरा, दूधली,  
दूधली, जयपुर, राजस्थान, 303301

Address:

S/O: Ghanshyam Sharma, 13,  
HARIYAN BRACHAN SAMAJ,  
RAMPURA, Doodhli, Doodhali,  
Jaipur, Rajasthan, 303301

7220 4497 7053

सूचना विभाग

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

- RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

GANSHYAM SHARMA

05/08/1990

Permanent Account Number

FGTPS0695M

रमेश चंद शर्मा  
Signature



भारत सरकार  
GOVT. OF INDIA



11/2013



**जयपुर विद्युत वितरण निगम लिमिटेड**  
 रजिस्टर्ड कार्यालय विद्युत भवन, जनपथ जयपुर  
 विद्युत उपभोग विपत्र ( उपभोक्ता प्रति. )  
 पिन नं. AABCJ6373K, GSTIN.: 08AABCJ6373K1Z7, HSN Code.: 2718

क्र.सं. सूचना का विवरण क्र.सं. बिल का विवरण

CIN No. U40109RJ2000SGC016486 "BILL OF SUPPLY"

35993388 (क्र) 638 उपभोक्ता से संबंधित शायी सूचना  
 JUL 20/09-07-2020 17:56

1	बिल माह एवं जारी की तिथि	
2	उपखण्ड का नाम व फोन नम्बर	AEN. OM. BASSI / 21059100
3	खाता संख्या	15030018
4	कं. नम्बर	210591000411 SHANKARLAL SHARMA
5	उपभोक्ता का नाम/पता	RAMPURAWAS DOODLI
Billing/MTR Status: 10081-REGULAR		
6	ग्राम जनगणना कोड	
7	उपभोक्ता का मोबाइल नं.	8955774458
8	उपभोक्ता का पेन नं.	
9	उपभोक्ता का जीएसटी नं.	
10	मार्ग निर्देशन संख्या	3600-360
11	श्रेणी/टेरिफ कोड	DOMESTIC/1500/LT/B
12	स्वीकृत भार (कि.वा./हा.पा.)	0.24/0.24 KW
13	अमानत/मीटर सुरक्षा राशि	0/0

**भाग (ख) : ऊर्जा उपभोग संबंधित जानकारी**

14	वर्तमान पठन तिथि व बिल अंक	09-07-2020/1.17
15	गत पठन तिथि	04-06-2020
16	गत पठन (KWH)	1087
17	वर्तमान पठन (KWH)	1221
18	मीटर नं./गुणांक	61010824/1
19	कुल उपभोग (यूनिट)	134
20	विद्युत खर्च	768.63
21	स्थाई शुल्क	269.1
22	क्रिडा (सीटीवीटी/टांसफॉर्मर)	0.0
23	अनाधिकृत उपभोग राशि	0.0
24	विद्युत शुल्क	53.6
25	नगरीय उपकर	0.0
26	जल संरक्षण उपकर	0.0
27	अन्य सण्डरीज (डेबिट/क्रेडिट)	6.8
28	रिवेट्स (ग्रामीण/स्त्रिकलर/सोलर)	
29	कुल उपभोग राशि (क्र. 20 से 28 तक का योग)	-92.1915% RBT INCL 1005.93
30	पिछले बिल तक बकाया राशि	0.24

\*\*\*कृपया ध्यान दें\*\*\*  
 1. बिल तिथि तक भुगतान न करने पर 15 दिवस पर्यंत बिना अतिरिक्त शर्तों के बिलिंग कर दिया जाएगा। बिना भुगतान के बिल फीस नहीं है।  
 2. बिना फिल्टर के बिलिंग कर दिया जाएगा।  
 3. बिना फिल्टर के बिलिंग कर दिया जाएगा।  
 4. बिना फिल्टर के बिलिंग कर दिया जाएगा।

**भाग (ग) : सरकार द्वारा देय अनुदान तथा विद्युत बिल भुगतान संबंधित जानकारी**

31	सरकार द्वारा अनुदान	-0.0
----	---------------------	------



















रमेश शर्मा M. 9694633352

॥ गुरु कृपा ॥

रामकृष्ण शर्मा M. 9982222653

# SMART EYE OPTICAL

नजर व धूप के चश्मे कॉन्टेक्ट लेंस



स्वास्थ्य के लिए सुरक्षित | आरोग्य के लिए सुरक्षित | स्वास्थ्य के लिए सुरक्षित | आरोग्य के लिए सुरक्षित

# SMART EYE OPTICAL

आपके आँखों के लिए सुरक्षित | आरोग्य के लिए सुरक्षित



SMART EYE OPTICAL

इस विज्ञापन में दो महिलाओं की तस्वीरें हैं, जो चश्मे पहने हुए हैं।

विज्ञापन में हिंदी में लिखित शब्द हैं, जो अस्पष्ट हैं।

रमेश शर्मा M. 9694633352

॥ गुरु कृपा ॥

रामकृष्ण शर्मा M. 9982222653



# SMART EYE OPTICAL



नजर व धूप के चश्मे कॉन्टेक्ट लेंस



SMART  
EYE  
OPTICA







